

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3266 OF 2012

Sangita Bharat Thool Vs. Jt. Director Higher Education Amravati & Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri A. S. Chandurkar Adv for petitioner.
Shri A. Joshi AGP for respondent 1.
Shri Anand Parchure for respondents 2 & 3.

CORAM: S. C. DHARMADHIKARI &
M. T. JOSHI JJ.

DATED: 9th AUGUST, 2012.

Service is complete. List the matter for admission on 23rd

August 2012.

JUDGE

JUDGE

svk